
14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Tous Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1115 Durand Yan Homme Seniors 01:39:17 00:00:00
2 1045 Talfer Sebastien Homme Seniors 01:39:56 00:00:39
3 1047 Esmieu Mathieu Homme Espoirs 01:40:59 00:01:42
4 1053 Gay Damien Homme Seniors 01:44:26 00:05:09
5 1110 Fabre Thierry Homme Masters 2 01:45:16 00:05:59
6 1101 Trilles Bastien Homme Seniors 01:46:34 00:07:17
7 1094 Potet Emmanuel Homme Seniors 01:47:18 00:08:01
8 1096 Pinet Guy Homme Masters 3 01:51:39 00:12:22
9 1065 Forgeaud Nicolas Homme Masters 1 01:52:24 00:13:07

10 1093 Garnier Thibault Homme Seniors 01:52:56 00:13:39
11 1126 Barthelemy Laurent Homme Masters 1 01:54:02 00:14:45
12 1092 Dussuchale Julien Homme Seniors 01:54:26 00:15:09
13 1042 Blanchard Isabelle Femme Seniors 01:55:01 00:15:44
14 1119 Boutarin Oeane Femme Seniors 01:55:02 00:15:45
15 1078 Luiselli Mathias Homme Seniors 01:58:21 00:19:04
16 1111 Colas Stephane Homme Masters 2 01:59:10 00:19:53
17 1099 Degrenelle Quentin Homme Espoirs 01:59:54 00:20:37
18 1098 Preteseille Damien Homme Masters 1 02:00:17 00:21:00
19 1031 Beaurain Rodolphe Homme Masters 1 02:00:44 00:21:27
20 1046 Lamanna Damien Homme Seniors 02:03:07 00:23:50
21 1075 VannieuwenhuyseCedric Homme Masters 1 02:04:40 00:25:23
22 1076 Nereau Guillaume Homme Seniors 02:04:40 00:25:23
23 1049 Besson Jeremy Homme Seniors 02:05:09 00:25:52
24 1104 Lamanna Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:05:17 00:26:00
25 1121 Drouin Simon Homme Seniors 02:06:35 00:27:18
26 1062 Baros Alain Homme Masters 1 02:07:14 00:27:57
27 1007 Besson Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:07:25 00:28:08
28 1011 Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:08:23 00:29:06
29 1067 Boisbineuf Eric Homme Masters 1 02:08:40 00:29:23
30 1117 Poncin Justine Femme Seniors 02:09:26 00:30:09
31 1089 Vignon Clement Homme Seniors 02:09:36 00:30:19
32 1103 Dumas Marjolaine Femme Seniors 02:09:46 00:30:29
33 1025 Pignol Eric Homme Masters 1 02:10:49 00:31:32
34 1113 Dauphin Eymar Homme Masters 2 02:11:43 00:32:26
35 1107 Garet Elie Homme Seniors 02:11:51 00:32:34
36 1086 Hode Berengere Femme Seniors 02:12:45 00:33:28
37 1001 Flament Gilles Homme Masters 2 02:13:05 00:33:48
38 1041 Ringeissen Jacques Homme Masters 3 02:13:53 00:34:36
39 1029 Vivet Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:14:02 00:34:45
40 1063 Vanheule Gilles Homme Masters 3 02:15:17 00:36:00
41 1064 Vautrot Coralie Femme Seniors 02:15:17 00:36:00
42 1058 Jutzet Sabine Femme Masters 2 02:15:28 00:36:11
43 1129 Stephan Celine Femme Seniors 02:15:35 00:36:18
44 1116 Bottu Francois Homme Seniors 02:16:03 00:36:46
45 1071 Clement Lionel Homme Masters 2 02:16:27 00:37:10
46 1077 Bettas regalin Frederic Homme Masters 3 02:16:38 00:37:21
47 1109 Pillon Laurence Femme Masters 1 02:16:54 00:37:37
48 1080 Le saux Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:17:41 00:38:24

Classement 20km



Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
49 1123 Massion Valerie Femme Masters 2 02:17:43 00:38:26
50 1069 Duros Delphine Femme Seniors 02:17:49 00:38:32
51 1070 Clement Sylvie Femme Masters 1 02:18:19 00:39:02
52 1082 Lefebvre Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:18:56 00:39:39
53 1108 Duguay Sandrine Femme Masters 2 02:18:59 00:39:42
54 1043 Blanchard Heloise Femme Seniors 02:19:40 00:40:23
55 1027 Terrier Valerie Femme Seniors 02:19:48 00:40:31
56 1022 Miquet sage Christophe Homme Masters 2 02:19:59 00:40:42
57 1038 Savoyini Helene Femme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:40:46
58 1100 Jean Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:40:46
59 1018 Georges Gras Homme Masters 2 02:20:12 00:40:55
60 1033 Dival Caroline Femme Masters 1 02:20:36 00:41:19
61 1118 Rigaud Simon Homme Seniors 02:20:45 00:41:28
62 1060 Giraud Jerome Homme Seniors 02:21:10 00:41:53
63 1048 Colomban Lionel Homme Masters 1 02:21:11 00:41:54
64 1081 Pinet Sophie Femme Seniors 02:22:45 00:43:28
65 1059 Giraud Lauriane Femme Seniors 02:22:51 00:43:34
66 1114 Cardinale David Homme Masters 1 02:22:51 00:43:34
67 1130 Pasquali Herve Homme Masters 1 02:22:53 00:43:36
68 1079 Blazquez Lydie Femme Masters 1 02:23:41 00:44:24
69 1073 Caillere Martine Femme Masters 3 02:25:37 00:46:20
70 1091 Borg Emmanuelle Femme Seniors 02:26:44 00:47:27
71 1068 Peillon Florence Femme Seniors 02:26:49 00:47:32
72 1120 Pontoire Tiphaine Femme Seniors 02:27:03 00:47:46
73 1057 Pernoud Herve Homme Masters 1 02:30:13 00:50:56
74 1044 Cornut Herve Homme Masters 2 02:30:17 00:51:00
75 1024 Perrissin Anne Femme Masters 3 02:30:53 00:51:36
76 1097 Prud'homme Alice Femme Seniors 02:31:19 00:52:02
77 1006 Besson Anne Femme Masters 2 02:32:00 00:52:43
78 1084 Caunois Sonia Femme Masters 1 02:32:17 00:53:00
79 1087 Soledad Maria Femme Seniors 02:32:58 00:53:41
80 1004 Benotti Pascal Homme Masters 2 02:33:22 00:54:05
81 1013 Chauvin Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:33:36 00:54:19
82 1090 Henri Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:33:38 00:54:21
83 1000 Naudy Flavien Homme Masters 1 02:33:40 00:54:23
84 1102 Gerin Guillaume Homme Masters 2 02:34:01 00:54:44
85 1112 Para Jean Luc Homme Masters 2 02:34:40 00:55:23
86 1072 Rosati Aurelie Femme Seniors 02:34:40 00:55:23
87 1021 Martineau Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:35:47 00:56:30
88 1017 Dutilleul Frederic Homme Masters 2 02:38:47 00:59:30
89 1083 Albert Aurelie Femme Masters 3 02:40:19 01:01:02
90 1125 Lemaitre Annie Femme Masters 3 02:40:48 01:01:31
91 1051 Gibard Pierre Homme Masters 3 02:41:28 01:02:11
92 1014 Bornat Elodie Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 01:02:47
93 1015 Devillers Beatrice Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 01:02:47
94 1002 Accambray Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:47:49 01:08:32
95 1032 Beaurain Sophie Femme Masters 1 02:48:25 01:09:08
96 1088 Berger Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:48:29 01:09:12
97 1106 Mathieu Wilfrid Homme Masters 1 02:49:32 01:10:15
98 1023 Pannetier Arianne Femme Masters 1 02:50:06 01:10:49
99 1010 Francois Jean Homme Masters 2 02:50:20 01:11:03

100 1003 Belmonte Geraldine Femme Seniors 02:50:46 01:11:29
101 1105 Gueraud David Homme Masters 1 02:50:51 01:11:34
102 1061 Lavoine Jerome Homme Seniors 02:50:54 01:11:37



Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
103 1035 Garcia Clement Homme Seniors 02:54:04 01:14:47
104 1128 Gilles Vallentin Homme Masters 2 02:54:08 01:14:51
105 1095 Chaix Bruno Homme Seniors 02:55:16 01:15:59
106 1008 Vionnet Ingrid Femme Masters 3 02:56:17 01:17:00
107 1036 Bernard Liza Femme Seniors 02:57:40 01:18:23
108 1127 Cruzols Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:58:40 01:19:23
109 1020 Martincic Laurence Femme Masters 2 02:58:40 01:19:23
110 1012 Chauvin Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:59:19 01:20:02
111 1124 Lemaitre Jean luc Homme Masters 3 02:59:40 01:20:23
112 1052 Sourti Julien Homme Masters 1 03:00:26 01:21:09
113 1005 Bertoncello Daniele Femme Masters 2 03:01:44 01:22:27
114 1009 Brunet Pascal Homme Masters 2 03:03:18 01:24:01
115 1016 Dusseau Patrick Homme Masters 2 03:08:35 01:29:18
116 1034 Infante Cedric Homme Seniors 03:10:53 01:31:36
117 1085 Rouanet Christophe Homme Masters 1 03:20:01 01:40:44
118 1055 Zemouli Philippe Homme Masters 3 03:26:26 01:47:09
119 1054 Zemouli Marianne Femme Masters 2 03:26:26 01:47:09
120 1026 Regaisse Mireille Femme Masters 1 03:29:24 01:50:07
121 1066 Sorrentino Magali Femme Masters 1 03:32:42 01:53:25
122 1028 Vivet Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:32:51 01:53:34
123 1039 Wagner Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:37:55 01:58:38
124 1040 Wagner Gismond Homme Masters 3 03:37:55 01:58:38



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1115 Durand Yan Homme Seniors 01:39:17 00:00:00
2 1045 Talfer Sebastien Homme Seniors 01:39:56 00:00:39
3 1047 Esmieu Mathieu Homme Espoirs 01:40:59 00:01:42
4 1053 Gay Damien Homme Seniors 01:44:26 00:05:09
5 1110 Fabre Thierry Homme Masters 2 01:45:16 00:05:59
6 1101 Trilles Bastien Homme Seniors 01:46:34 00:07:17
7 1094 Potet Emmanuel Homme Seniors 01:47:18 00:08:01
8 1096 Pinet Guy Homme Masters 3 01:51:39 00:12:22
9 1065 Forgeaud Nicolas Homme Masters 1 01:52:24 00:13:07

10 1093 Garnier Thibault Homme Seniors 01:52:56 00:13:39
11 1126 Barthelemy Laurent Homme Masters 1 01:54:02 00:14:45
12 1092 Dussuchale Julien Homme Seniors 01:54:26 00:15:09
13 1078 Luiselli Mathias Homme Seniors 01:58:21 00:19:04
14 1111 Colas Stephane Homme Masters 2 01:59:10 00:19:53
15 1099 Degrenelle Quentin Homme Espoirs 01:59:54 00:20:37
16 1098 Preteseille Damien Homme Masters 1 02:00:17 00:21:00
17 1031 Beaurain Rodolphe Homme Masters 1 02:00:44 00:21:27
18 1046 Lamanna Damien Homme Seniors 02:03:07 00:23:50
19 1075 VannieuwenhuyseCedric Homme Masters 1 02:04:40 00:25:23
20 1076 Nereau Guillaume Homme Seniors 02:04:40 00:25:23
21 1049 Besson Jeremy Homme Seniors 02:05:09 00:25:52
22 1104 Lamanna Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:05:17 00:26:00
23 1121 Drouin Simon Homme Seniors 02:06:35 00:27:18
24 1062 Baros Alain Homme Masters 1 02:07:14 00:27:57
25 1007 Besson Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:07:25 00:28:08
26 1011 Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:08:23 00:29:06
27 1067 Boisbineuf Eric Homme Masters 1 02:08:40 00:29:23
28 1089 Vignon Clement Homme Seniors 02:09:36 00:30:19
29 1025 Pignol Eric Homme Masters 1 02:10:49 00:31:32
30 1113 Dauphin Eymar Homme Masters 2 02:11:43 00:32:26
31 1107 Garet Elie Homme Seniors 02:11:51 00:32:34
32 1001 Flament Gilles Homme Masters 2 02:13:05 00:33:48
33 1041 Ringeissen Jacques Homme Masters 3 02:13:53 00:34:36
34 1029 Vivet Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:14:02 00:34:45
35 1063 Vanheule Gilles Homme Masters 3 02:15:17 00:36:00
36 1116 Bottu Francois Homme Seniors 02:16:03 00:36:46
37 1071 Clement Lionel Homme Masters 2 02:16:27 00:37:10
38 1077 Bettas regalin Frederic Homme Masters 3 02:16:38 00:37:21
39 1080 Le saux Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:17:41 00:38:24
40 1082 Lefebvre Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:18:56 00:39:39
41 1022 Miquet sage Christophe Homme Masters 2 02:19:59 00:40:42
42 1100 Jean Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:40:46
43 1018 Georges Gras Homme Masters 2 02:20:12 00:40:55
44 1118 Rigaud Simon Homme Seniors 02:20:45 00:41:28
45 1060 Giraud Jerome Homme Seniors 02:21:10 00:41:53
46 1048 Colomban Lionel Homme Masters 1 02:21:11 00:41:54
47 1114 Cardinale David Homme Masters 1 02:22:51 00:43:34
48 1130 Pasquali Herve Homme Masters 1 02:22:53 00:43:36

Classement 20km



Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
49 1057 Pernoud Herve Homme Masters 1 02:30:13 00:50:56
50 1044 Cornut Herve Homme Masters 2 02:30:17 00:51:00
51 1004 Benotti Pascal Homme Masters 2 02:33:22 00:54:05
52 1013 Chauvin Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:33:36 00:54:19
53 1090 Henri Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:33:38 00:54:21
54 1000 Naudy Flavien Homme Masters 1 02:33:40 00:54:23
55 1102 Gerin Guillaume Homme Masters 2 02:34:01 00:54:44
56 1112 Para Jean Luc Homme Masters 2 02:34:40 00:55:23
57 1021 Martineau Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:35:47 00:56:30
58 1017 Dutilleul Frederic Homme Masters 2 02:38:47 00:59:30
59 1051 Gibard Pierre Homme Masters 3 02:41:28 01:02:11
60 1002 Accambray Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:47:49 01:08:32
61 1106 Mathieu Wilfrid Homme Masters 1 02:49:32 01:10:15
62 1010 Francois Jean Homme Masters 2 02:50:20 01:11:03
63 1105 Gueraud David Homme Masters 1 02:50:51 01:11:34
64 1061 Lavoine Jerome Homme Seniors 02:50:54 01:11:37
65 1035 Garcia Clement Homme Seniors 02:54:04 01:14:47
66 1128 Gilles Vallentin Homme Masters 2 02:54:08 01:14:51
67 1095 Chaix Bruno Homme Seniors 02:55:16 01:15:59
68 1127 Cruzols Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:58:40 01:19:23
69 1124 Lemaitre Jean luc Homme Masters 3 02:59:40 01:20:23
70 1052 Sourti Julien Homme Masters 1 03:00:26 01:21:09
71 1009 Brunet Pascal Homme Masters 2 03:03:18 01:24:01
72 1016 Dusseau Patrick Homme Masters 2 03:08:35 01:29:18
73 1034 Infante Cedric Homme Seniors 03:10:53 01:31:36
74 1085 Rouanet Christophe Homme Masters 1 03:20:01 01:40:44
75 1055 Zemouli Philippe Homme Masters 3 03:26:26 01:47:09
76 1040 Wagner Gismond Homme Masters 3 03:37:55 01:58:38



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femmes Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1042 Blanchard Isabelle Femme Seniors 01:55:01 00:00:00
2 1119 Boutarin Oeane Femme Seniors 01:55:02 00:00:01
3 1117 Poncin Justine Femme Seniors 02:09:26 00:14:25
4 1103 Dumas Marjolaine Femme Seniors 02:09:46 00:14:45
5 1086 Hode Berengere Femme Seniors 02:12:45 00:17:44
6 1064 Vautrot Coralie Femme Seniors 02:15:17 00:20:16
7 1058 Jutzet Sabine Femme Masters 2 02:15:28 00:20:27
8 1129 Stephan Celine Femme Seniors 02:15:35 00:20:34
9 1109 Pillon Laurence Femme Masters 1 02:16:54 00:21:53

10 1123 Massion Valerie Femme Masters 2 02:17:43 00:22:42
11 1069 Duros Delphine Femme Seniors 02:17:49 00:22:48
12 1070 Clement Sylvie Femme Masters 1 02:18:19 00:23:18
13 1108 Duguay Sandrine Femme Masters 2 02:18:59 00:23:58
14 1043 Blanchard Heloise Femme Seniors 02:19:40 00:24:39
15 1027 Terrier Valerie Femme Seniors 02:19:48 00:24:47
16 1038 Savoyini Helene Femme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:25:02
17 1033 Dival Caroline Femme Masters 1 02:20:36 00:25:35
18 1081 Pinet Sophie Femme Seniors 02:22:45 00:27:44
19 1059 Giraud Lauriane Femme Seniors 02:22:51 00:27:50
20 1079 Blazquez Lydie Femme Masters 1 02:23:41 00:28:40
21 1073 Caillere Martine Femme Masters 3 02:25:37 00:30:36
22 1091 Borg Emmanuelle Femme Seniors 02:26:44 00:31:43
23 1068 Peillon Florence Femme Seniors 02:26:49 00:31:48
24 1120 Pontoire Tiphaine Femme Seniors 02:27:03 00:32:02
25 1024 Perrissin Anne Femme Masters 3 02:30:53 00:35:52
26 1097 Prud'homme Alice Femme Seniors 02:31:19 00:36:18
27 1006 Besson Anne Femme Masters 2 02:32:00 00:36:59
28 1084 Caunois Sonia Femme Masters 1 02:32:17 00:37:16
29 1087 Soledad Maria Femme Seniors 02:32:58 00:37:57
30 1072 Rosati Aurelie Femme Seniors 02:34:40 00:39:39
31 1083 Albert Aurelie Femme Masters 3 02:40:19 00:45:18
32 1125 Lemaitre Annie Femme Masters 3 02:40:48 00:45:47
33 1014 Bornat Elodie Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 00:47:03
34 1015 Devillers Beatrice Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 00:47:03
35 1032 Beaurain Sophie Femme Masters 1 02:48:25 00:53:24
36 1088 Berger Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:48:29 00:53:28
37 1023 Pannetier Arianne Femme Masters 1 02:50:06 00:55:05
38 1003 Belmonte Geraldine Femme Seniors 02:50:46 00:55:45
39 1008 Vionnet Ingrid Femme Masters 3 02:56:17 01:01:16
40 1036 Bernard Liza Femme Seniors 02:57:40 01:02:39
41 1020 Martincic Laurence Femme Masters 2 02:58:40 01:03:39
42 1012 Chauvin Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:59:19 01:04:18
43 1005 Bertoncello Daniele Femme Masters 2 03:01:44 01:06:43
44 1054 Zemouli Marianne Femme Masters 2 03:26:26 01:31:25
45 1026 Regaisse Mireille Femme Masters 1 03:29:24 01:34:23
46 1066 Sorrentino Magali Femme Masters 1 03:32:42 01:37:41
47 1028 Vivet Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:32:51 01:37:50
48 1039 Wagner Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:37:55 01:42:54

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femmes Seniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1042 Blanchard Isabelle Femme Seniors 01:55:01 00:00:00
2 1119 Boutarin Oeane Femme Seniors 01:55:02 00:00:01
3 1117 Poncin Justine Femme Seniors 02:09:26 00:14:25
4 1103 Dumas Marjolaine Femme Seniors 02:09:46 00:14:45
5 1086 Hode Berengere Femme Seniors 02:12:45 00:17:44
6 1064 Vautrot Coralie Femme Seniors 02:15:17 00:20:16
7 1129 Stephan Celine Femme Seniors 02:15:35 00:20:34
8 1069 Duros Delphine Femme Seniors 02:17:49 00:22:48
9 1043 Blanchard Heloise Femme Seniors 02:19:40 00:24:39

10 1027 Terrier Valerie Femme Seniors 02:19:48 00:24:47
11 1081 Pinet Sophie Femme Seniors 02:22:45 00:27:44
12 1059 Giraud Lauriane Femme Seniors 02:22:51 00:27:50
13 1091 Borg Emmanuelle Femme Seniors 02:26:44 00:31:43
14 1068 Peillon Florence Femme Seniors 02:26:49 00:31:48
15 1120 Pontoire Tiphaine Femme Seniors 02:27:03 00:32:02
16 1097 Prud'homme Alice Femme Seniors 02:31:19 00:36:18
17 1087 Soledad Maria Femme Seniors 02:32:58 00:37:57
18 1072 Rosati Aurelie Femme Seniors 02:34:40 00:39:39
19 1003 Belmonte Geraldine Femme Seniors 02:50:46 00:55:45
20 1036 Bernard Liza Femme Seniors 02:57:40 01:02:39

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femmes Masters 1

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1109 Pillon Laurence Femme Masters 1 02:16:54 00:00:00
2 1070 Clement Sylvie Femme Masters 1 02:18:19 00:01:25
3 1038 Savoyini Helene Femme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:03:09
4 1033 Dival Caroline Femme Masters 1 02:20:36 00:03:42
5 1079 Blazquez Lydie Femme Masters 1 02:23:41 00:06:47
6 1084 Caunois Sonia Femme Masters 1 02:32:17 00:15:23
7 1032 Beaurain Sophie Femme Masters 1 02:48:25 00:31:31
8 1088 Berger Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:48:29 00:31:35
9 1023 Pannetier Arianne Femme Masters 1 02:50:06 00:33:12

10 1012 Chauvin Isabelle Femme Masters 1 02:59:19 00:42:25
11 1026 Regaisse Mireille Femme Masters 1 03:29:24 01:12:30
12 1066 Sorrentino Magali Femme Masters 1 03:32:42 01:15:48

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femmes Masters 2

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1058 Jutzet Sabine Femme Masters 2 02:15:28 00:00:00
2 1123 Massion Valerie Femme Masters 2 02:17:43 00:02:15
3 1108 Duguay Sandrine Femme Masters 2 02:18:59 00:03:31
4 1006 Besson Anne Femme Masters 2 02:32:00 00:16:32
5 1014 Bornat Elodie Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 00:26:36
6 1015 Devillers Beatrice Femme Masters 2 02:42:04 00:26:36
7 1020 Martincic Laurence Femme Masters 2 02:58:40 00:43:12
8 1005 Bertoncello Daniele Femme Masters 2 03:01:44 00:46:16
9 1054 Zemouli Marianne Femme Masters 2 03:26:26 01:10:58

10 1028 Vivet Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:32:51 01:17:23
11 1039 Wagner Francoise Femme Masters 2 03:37:55 01:22:27

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femmes Masters 3

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1073 Caillere Martine Femme Masters 3 02:25:37 00:00:00
2 1024 Perrissin Anne Femme Masters 3 02:30:53 00:05:16
3 1083 Albert Aurelie Femme Masters 3 02:40:19 00:14:42
4 1125 Lemaitre Annie Femme Masters 3 02:40:48 00:15:11
5 1008 Vionnet Ingrid Femme Masters 3 02:56:17 00:30:40

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Espoirs

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1047 Esmieu Mathieu Homme Espoirs 01:40:59 00:00:00
2 1099 Degrenelle Quentin Homme Espoirs 01:59:54 00:18:55

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Seniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1115 Durand Yan Homme Seniors 01:39:17 00:00:00
2 1045 Talfer Sebastien Homme Seniors 01:39:56 00:00:39
3 1053 Gay Damien Homme Seniors 01:44:26 00:05:09
4 1101 Trilles Bastien Homme Seniors 01:46:34 00:07:17
5 1094 Potet Emmanuel Homme Seniors 01:47:18 00:08:01
6 1093 Garnier Thibault Homme Seniors 01:52:56 00:13:39
7 1092 Dussuchale Julien Homme Seniors 01:54:26 00:15:09
8 1078 Luiselli Mathias Homme Seniors 01:58:21 00:19:04
9 1046 Lamanna Damien Homme Seniors 02:03:07 00:23:50

10 1076 Nereau Guillaume Homme Seniors 02:04:40 00:25:23
11 1049 Besson Jeremy Homme Seniors 02:05:09 00:25:52
12 1121 Drouin Simon Homme Seniors 02:06:35 00:27:18
13 1089 Vignon Clement Homme Seniors 02:09:36 00:30:19
14 1107 Garet Elie Homme Seniors 02:11:51 00:32:34
15 1116 Bottu Francois Homme Seniors 02:16:03 00:36:46
16 1118 Rigaud Simon Homme Seniors 02:20:45 00:41:28
17 1060 Giraud Jerome Homme Seniors 02:21:10 00:41:53
18 1061 Lavoine Jerome Homme Seniors 02:50:54 01:11:37
19 1035 Garcia Clement Homme Seniors 02:54:04 01:14:47
20 1095 Chaix Bruno Homme Seniors 02:55:16 01:15:59
21 1034 Infante Cedric Homme Seniors 03:10:53 01:31:36

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Masters 1

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1065 Forgeaud Nicolas Homme Masters 1 01:52:24 00:00:00
2 1126 Barthelemy Laurent Homme Masters 1 01:54:02 00:01:38
3 1098 Preteseille Damien Homme Masters 1 02:00:17 00:07:53
4 1031 Beaurain Rodolphe Homme Masters 1 02:00:44 00:08:20
5 1075 VannieuwenhuyseCedric Homme Masters 1 02:04:40 00:12:16
6 1104 Lamanna Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:05:17 00:12:53
7 1062 Baros Alain Homme Masters 1 02:07:14 00:14:50
8 1067 Boisbineuf Eric Homme Masters 1 02:08:40 00:16:16
9 1025 Pignol Eric Homme Masters 1 02:10:49 00:18:25

10 1100 Jean Christophe Homme Masters 1 02:20:03 00:27:39
11 1048 Colomban Lionel Homme Masters 1 02:21:11 00:28:47
12 1114 Cardinale David Homme Masters 1 02:22:51 00:30:27
13 1130 Pasquali Herve Homme Masters 1 02:22:53 00:30:29
14 1057 Pernoud Herve Homme Masters 1 02:30:13 00:37:49
15 1000 Naudy Flavien Homme Masters 1 02:33:40 00:41:16
16 1106 Mathieu Wilfrid Homme Masters 1 02:49:32 00:57:08
17 1105 Gueraud David Homme Masters 1 02:50:51 00:58:27
18 1052 Sourti Julien Homme Masters 1 03:00:26 01:08:02
19 1085 Rouanet Christophe Homme Masters 1 03:20:01 01:27:37

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Masters 2

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1110 Fabre Thierry Homme Masters 2 01:45:16 00:00:00
2 1111 Colas Stephane Homme Masters 2 01:59:10 00:13:54
3 1007 Besson Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:07:25 00:22:09
4 1011 Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:08:23 00:23:07
5 1113 Dauphin Eymar Homme Masters 2 02:11:43 00:26:27
6 1001 Flament Gilles Homme Masters 2 02:13:05 00:27:49
7 1029 Vivet Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:14:02 00:28:46
8 1071 Clement Lionel Homme Masters 2 02:16:27 00:31:11
9 1080 Le saux Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:17:41 00:32:25

10 1082 Lefebvre Patrick Homme Masters 2 02:18:56 00:33:40
11 1022 Miquet sage Christophe Homme Masters 2 02:19:59 00:34:43
12 1018 Georges Gras Homme Masters 2 02:20:12 00:34:56
13 1044 Cornut Herve Homme Masters 2 02:30:17 00:45:01
14 1004 Benotti Pascal Homme Masters 2 02:33:22 00:48:06
15 1013 Chauvin Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:33:36 00:48:20
16 1090 Henri Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:33:38 00:48:22
17 1102 Gerin Guillaume Homme Masters 2 02:34:01 00:48:45
18 1112 Para Jean Luc Homme Masters 2 02:34:40 00:49:24
19 1021 Martineau Philippe Homme Masters 2 02:35:47 00:50:31
20 1017 Dutilleul Frederic Homme Masters 2 02:38:47 00:53:31
21 1002 Accambray Thierry Homme Masters 2 02:47:49 01:02:33
22 1010 Francois Jean Homme Masters 2 02:50:20 01:05:04
23 1128 Gilles Vallentin Homme Masters 2 02:54:08 01:08:52
24 1127 Cruzols Jean Pierre Homme Masters 2 02:58:40 01:13:24
25 1009 Brunet Pascal Homme Masters 2 03:03:18 01:18:02
26 1016 Dusseau Patrick Homme Masters 2 03:08:35 01:23:19

Classement 20km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Masters 3

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Temps Ecart
1 1096 Pinet Guy Homme Masters 3 01:51:39 00:00:00
2 1041 Ringeissen Jacques Homme Masters 3 02:13:53 00:22:14
3 1063 Vanheule Gilles Homme Masters 3 02:15:17 00:23:38
4 1077 Bettas regalin Frederic Homme Masters 3 02:16:38 00:24:59
5 1051 Gibard Pierre Homme Masters 3 02:41:28 00:49:49
6 1124 Lemaitre Jean luc Homme Masters 3 02:59:40 01:08:01
7 1055 Zemouli Philippe Homme Masters 3 03:26:26 01:34:47
8 1040 Wagner Gismond Homme Masters 3 03:37:55 01:46:16

Classement 20km


